TH ANATIONAL
MARITIME AND ATROSPACE EXHIBITION

20 - 24 MAY 2025

“INNOVATE TODAY, THRIVE TOMORROW"

LOCAL EXHIBITORS

COMPANY NAME COUNTRY STAND NO
ADVANCED AIR TRAFFIC SYSTEMS SDN BHD (AAT) MALAYSIA BO19
AERODYNE GROUP MALAYSIA co14
AEROSPACE MALAYSIA INNOVATION CENTRE (AMIC) MALAYSIA co14
AEROTREE DEFENCE & SERVICES SDN BHD MALAYSIA B028

AFFIN BANK MALAYSIA €005, D035
AGRIQUIP MACHINERY SDN BHD MALAYSIA B002

AIM AERIAL TECHNOLOGIES SDN BHD MALAYSIA A057b, DRONE DEMONSTRATION (RWL)
AIR ASIA MALAYSIA c022
AKADEMI LAUT MALAYSIA MALAYSIA EXHIBITION (RWL)
AONIC SDN BHD MALAYSIA co12
APR-AVIATION TRAINING CENTRE SDN BHD MALAYSIA D028
ARTANIS CLOUD SDN BHD MALAYSIA B021

ASIA PACIFIC COMPONENT SERVICES SDN BHD MALAYSIA D033
ASIAN DEFENCE JOURNAL (ADJ) MALAYSIA A012
AVANTE YACHT MALAYSIA co27
223¢2RKAE5//:;|AK¢N KELUARGA ANGKATAN TENTERA (BAKAT) MALAYSIA D007
BAKAT TLDM MALAYSIA EXHIBITION (RWL)
BASE MAINTENANCE MALAYSIA SDN BHD MALAYSIA D031

BBV ENGINEERING (M) SDN BHD MALAYSIA A061
BERJAYA FOOD MALAYSIA co47

BHIC SUBMARINE SDN BHD MALAYSIA A044
BHIC-AEROSERVICES SDN BHD MALAYSIA A029

BLUE SHARK MALAYSIA D034
BUFORI (SPONSOR) MALAYSIA STATIC DISPLAY (MIEC)
?BUAS(‘I;’:E/I?S AND GENERAL AVIATION ASSOCIATION OF MALAYSIA MALAYSIA D015, D017, DO1S, D020
CIVIL AVIATION AUTHORITY OF MALAYSIA (CAAM) MALAYSIA c024
COALITION OF DEFENCE INDUSTRY MALAYSIA (CDIM) PAVILION MALAYSIA B002, BO02a, B0O2b
CRESCENT ENGINEERING (M) SDN BHD MALAYSIA A049
CYBERVIEW SDN BHD MALAYSIA co14
DEFENCE SERVICES ASIA (DSA) MALAYSIA co38
DEPOT PELURU DAN BAHAN LETUPAN BARAT MALAYSIA EXHIBITION (RWL)
EPIC AERO SDN BHD MALAYSIA D024

EXIM BANK BERHAD MALAYSIA C025

FASO PATISSERIE MALAYSIA FO3

FGV HOLDINGS BERHAD MALAYSIA A001b

FGV PRODATA SYSTEMS SDN BHD MALAYSIA A001b

FGV TRANSPORT SERVICES MALAYSIA A001b
FIRST AMBULANCE SDN BHD MALAYSIA DO11

FJ GLOBAL AEROPARTS (M) SDN BHD MALAYSIA D025

G7 GLOBAL AEROSPACE SDN BHD MALAYSIA B002b, C004, CO14
GADING GROUP BERHAD MALAYSIA B009
GALAXY AEROSPACE MALAYSIA MALAYSIA SDO1 & SD02
GLOBAL AEROTECH SDN BHD MALAYSIA B027
GLOBAL COMPONENT ASIA SDN BHD (GCA) MALAYSIA B027
GLOBAL GROUP (GEC) MALAYSIA SDO5
GLOBAL SAR RESOURCES SB MALAYSIA D016
GLOBAL SYSTEMES ASIA SDN BHD MALAYSIA B027
GLOBAL TURBINE ASIA SDN BHD (GTA) MALAYSIA SD06, B026
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GLOCOMP SYSTEMS (M) SDN BHD MALAYSIA C046

GOLDEN FLYING DRAGONS BUSINESS CONSULTANCY SDN BHD MALAYSIA D013, D014
GOMO CAFE MALAYSIA F&B
HEXIDE ENGINEERING SERVICES SDN BHD MALAYSIA A045
IKHTIAR FACTORING SDN BHD MALAYSIA A069

IO SETIA VENTURES SDN BHD MALAYSIA D027
JABATAN BOMBA DAN PENYELAMAT MALAYSIA MALAYSIA A015 & A016, EXHIBITION (RWL)
JABATAN KASTAM DIRAJA MALAYSIA MALAYSIA A013 & A014
JABATAN KESIHATAN MALAYSIA MALAYSIA EXHIBITION (RWL)
JABATAN PERIKANAN MALAYSIA MALAYSIA EXHIBITION (RWL)
JABATAN STANDARD MALAYSIA (JSM) MALAYSIA C025
KAMATECH AUTOMOTIVE & ENGINEERING MALAYSIA C040
KEMALAK GROUP SDN BHD MALAYSIA A023
KENNY ROGERS ROASTERS MALAYSIA co47
KRISPY KREME DOUGHNUTS MALAYSIA co47
LABUAN SHIPYARD ENGINEERING MALAYSIA A031
LAYANG LAYANG GROUP MALAYSIA D010
LEMBAGA PEMBANGUNAN LANGKAWI (LADA) MALAYSIA A017
LUMUT NAVAL SHIPYARD (LUNAS) MALAYSIA BO11
II\D/IAA\I;;T_\I(;I\IA AEROSPACE INDUSTRY ASSOCIATION (MAIA) MALAYSIA HALL D
xzx.;xg:gg )EXTERNAL TRADE DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION MALAYSIA Co25
MALAYSIA INVESTMENT DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY (MIDA) MALAYSIA €025
MALAYSIA MADANI MALAYSIA B003b
MALAYSIA PRODUCTIVITY CORPORATION (MPC) MALAYSIA C025
MALAYSIA RAIL INDUSTRY CORPORATION (MARIC) MALAYSIA Co14
?:AACI:_GE)SIAN COMMUNICATIONS AND MULTIMEDIA COMMISSION MALAYSIA AO28
Q"@éﬁﬁgfgé%fgﬁﬁ GOVERNMENT GROUP FOR HIGH MALAYSIA Co14
MALAYSIAN MARITIME ENFORCEMENT AGENCY (MMEA) MALAYSIA A059, EXHIBITION (RWL)
MALAYSIAN MINISTRY OF HIGHER EDUCATION (MOHE) PAVILION MALAYSIA D023
MALAYSIAN SPACE AGENCY (MYSA) MALAYSIA The A.T.M.0.S.Sphere
MALAYSIAN SPACE INDUSTRY CORPORATION (MASIC) MALAYSIA co14
MARKAS ANGKATAN KAPAL SELAM MALAYSIA EXHIBITION (RWL)
MARKAS PASUKAN KHAS LAUT MALAYSIA EXHIBITION (RWL)
MARKAS PEMERINTAHAN LATIHAN DAN DOKTRIN TLDM MALAYSIA EXHIBITION (RWL)
MARKAS SELAM DAN PEPERANGAN PERIUK API MALAYSIA EXHIBITION (RWL)
MARKAS UDARA TUDM MALAYSIA EXHIBITION (RWL)
MBSB GROUP MALAYSIA C025
MEASAT SATELLITE SYSTEMS SDN BHD MALAYSIA A073
MEATECH ATC SDN BHD MALAYSIA D026
MERCEDES-BENZ MALAYSIA MALAYSIA G002

MIDF BERHAD MALAYSIA C025
MILDEF INTERNATIONAL TECHNOLOGIES SDN BHD MALAYSIA STATIC DISPLAY (MIEC)
MINISTRY OF DEFENSE MALAYSIA (MINDEF) MALAYSIA A043, SD04
'I;/I,IAI\\‘/II?_TORI\T OF INVESTMENT, TRADE, AND INDUSTRY (MITI) MALAYSIA 025

MRH HOLDINGS (M) SDN BHD MALAYSIA A052

MTU SERVICES MALAYSIA MALAYSIA A034
MULTIMEDIA UNIVERSITY (MMU) MALAYSIA D002

MVIC GLOBAL VENTURES MALAYSIA co11

MVIC GLOBAL VENTURES MALAYSIA A019, STATIC DISPLAY (MIEC)
NATIONAL AEROSPACE DEFENCE INDUSTRY (NADI) MALAYSIA DDO1
?JNA;_\TIEJ(;\I)AL AEROSPACE INDUSTRY CORPORATION MALAYSIA MALAYSIA Co25
NATIONAL METROLOGY INSTITUTE OF MALAYSIA MALAYSIA c025

NDE CONSULTANCY SERVICES SDN BHD MALAYSIA Co14
NEHRASIA GROUP SDN BHD MALAYSIA A048
NETCOMX / QTECH ENERGY MALAYSIA co42
NIOSH CERTIFICATION MALAYSIA c025

OIC TODAY BUSINESS & INVESTMENT MAGAZINE MALAYSIA A053
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ONE ASIA SDN BHD MALAYSIA D021

OPENAPPS MALAYSIA B002, B002a, B002b
PARIS BAGUETTE MALAYSIA C047
PECCA AVIATION SERVICES SDN BHD MALAYSIA D030, D032
PELANGI F&B KIOSK MALAYSIA HALL A

PEN AVIATION MALAYSIA B027
PERAK AERO CLUB MALAYSIA D009
PERNAMA NETWORK SDN BHD MALAYSIA A048
PETRONAS MALAYSIA co18

PM DEFENCE SDN BHD MALAYSIA A054
POLIS DIRAJA MALAYSIA (PDRM) MALAYSIA C026

POLIS DI-RAJA MALAYSIA (PDRM) MALAYSIA EXHIBITION (RWL)
POLITEKNIK BANTING SELANGOR MALAYSIA D023
PRECISION ENGINEERING TECHNOLOGIES MALAYSIA B027
PROFAZ MAJU NIAGA SDN BHD MALAYSIA A022
PUSAT HIDROGRAFI NASIONAL MALAYSIA EXHIBITION (RWL)
PUSAT STRATEGI MARITIM DAN SEJARAH MALAYSIA EXHIBITION (RWL)
PWN EXCELLENCE MALAYSIA A040
RESERVE COFFEE MALAYSIA C047
REVELOT SDN BHD MALAYSIA G001
ROYAL MALAYSIAN AIR FORCE (RMAF) MALAYSIA A042
ROYAL MALAYSIAN NAVY (RMN) MALAYSIA A041, EXHIBITION (RWL)
SAB SYSTEM SDN BHD MALAYSIA A022
SANTAN AIR ASIA MALAYSIA F02
SAPURA MALAYSIA BO10

SELIA AEROSPACE TECHNOLOGY SDN BHD MALAYSIA A077
SELPHYA SUDIO MALAYSIA The A.T.M.O.S.Sphere
SEMENANJUNG SELATAN SDN BHD MALAYSIA A057a
SENANGPAY MALAYSIA MIEC
SEPATU TIMUR SDN BHD MALAYSIA A040a

SIME UMW MALAYSIA Co14
SIN-KUNG LOGISTICS BERHAD MALAYSIA C032

SIRIM MALAYSIA C010

SIRIM BERHAD MALAYSIA C025

SIRIM CALIBRATION SDN BHD MALAYSIA C025

SIRIM QAS INTERNATIONAL SDN BHD MALAYSIA C025
SKYWAYS TECHNICS ASIA SDN BHD MALAYSIA D029
SPACEIN SDN BHD MALAYSIA The A.T.M.0.S.Sphere
SPRITZER MALAYSIA C033 & C034
SS ROVER SDN BHD MALAYSIA co14
STRATEGIC TRADE SECRETARIAT MALAYSIA C025
SYSTEM CONSULTANCY SERVICES (SCS) MALAYSIA C029 & C030
T7 GLOBAL BERHAD MALAYSIA Co41

TM ONE MALAYSIA C004
TOURISM MALAYSIA MALAYSIA B0O3a
TRIANGLE WORLDWIDE SB MALAYSIA D022

UNIFI BIZ MALAYSIA D001
UNIKL MALAYSIA EXHIBITION (RWL)
UNIVERSITI KEBANGSAAN MALAYSIA (UKM) MALAYSIA D023
UNIVERSITI MALAYA (UM) MALAYSIA D023
UNIVERSITI MALAYSIA SABAH (UMS) MALAYSIA D023
UNIVERSITI MALAYSIA TERENGGANU (UMT) MALAYSIA D023
UNIVERSITI PERTAHANAN NASIONAL MALAYSIA (UPNM) MALAYSIA D023
UNIVERSITI PUTRA MALAYSIA (UPM) MALAYSIA D023
UNIVERSITI SAINS MALAYSIA (USM) MALAYSIA D023
UNIVERSITI TEKNIKAL MALAYSIA MELAKA MALAYSIA D023
UNIVERSITI TEKNOLOGI MALAYSIA MALAYSIA EXHIBITION (RWL)
UNIVERSITI TEKNOLOGI MALAYSIA (UTM) MALAYSIA D023
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UPM SERDANG HOSPITAL MALAYSIA D008

UZMA BERHAD (MALAYSIA) MALAYSIA The A.T.M.O.S.Sphere
UZMA BHD MALAYSIA Cco14

V&W DEFENCE SERVICES MALAYSIA A032
VENTURETECH MALAYSIA Cco14
WESTSTAR AVIATION SERVICES BERHAD MALAYSIA DDO02

XPD GLOBAL MALAYSIA A025
YAYASAN LTAT MALAYSIA D004, D005 & D006
ZETRO AEROSPACE AND DEFENCE SDN BHD MALAYSIA SDO03

ZUS COFFEE MALAYSIA FO4

INTERNATIONAL EXHIBITORS

COMPANY NAME COUNTRY STAND NO
AMDA FOUNDATION LIMITED AUSTRALIA A024
AUSTRALIA PAVILION AUSTRALIA A024
CLEANSUBSEA AUSTRALIA A024
DRONESHIELD AUSTRALIA A024
DTC AUSTRALIA A024
INSITU PACIFIC AUSTRALIA A024
LATCONNECT 60 (LC60 Al) AUSTRALIA A024
LIGHTNING PROTECTION INTERNATIONAL AUSTRALIA A024
MEMKO AVIATION, AEROSPACE AND DEFENCE AUSTRALIA A024
NOVARIS SURGE PROTECTION AUSTRALIA A024
PIVOT MARITIME INTERNATIONAL AUSTRALIA A024
ROSEBANK ENGINEERING PTY LTD AUSTRALIA A024
SOIO - SCHOOL OF INFORMATION OPERATIONS AUSTRALIA A024
TAE AEROSPACE AUSTRALIA A024
TEAM DEFENCE AUSTRALIA AUSTRALIA A024
TRAKKA SYSTEMS AUSTRALIA A024
TUFWRAP AUSTRALIA A024
DIAMOND AIRCRAFT AUSTRIA A056
INTERSOFT ELECTRONICS SERVICES APAC BELGIUM C008
EMBRAER BRAZIL co13
ARSENAL 2000 JSc BULGARIA C006
mlcz:;(lAN FLIGHT AUTOMATIC CONTROL RESEARCH INSTITUTE CHINA 7033
CHANG GUANG SATELLITE TECHNOLOGY CO.LTD. CHINA B002e
CHINA NATIONAL AERO-TECHNOLOGY IMPORT & EXPORT CHINA 8012
CORPORATION (CATIC)

CHINA NATIONAL AERO-TECHNOLOGY IMPORT & EXPORT

CORPORATION (CATIC) CHINA spiz
JASON INSTRUMENTS CHINA C009
JIANGXI HELICOPTER CHINA B002c
LINGQIU QUIKEE CASTING MATERIALS CO., LTD. CHINA A035a
LZ TECH CHINA A009
MRO GUANGZHOU CHINA AO011
SHENZHEN SINOSUN TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD CHINA AO071
SKYDROID CO.LTD. CHINA B002d
ZHUHAI AIRSHOW CHINA A008
AERO VODOCHODY A.S. CZECH REPUBLIC A019
AERO VODOCHODY A.S. CZECH REPUBLIC A020
AIRCRAFT INDUSTRIES CZECH REPUBLIC A019
CZECH REPUBLIC PAVILION CZECH REPUBLIC A020
CZECH TRADE CZECH REPUBLIC A020
ERAAS. CZECH REPUBLIC A019
MESIT HOLDING A.S. CZECH REPUBLIC A019
OMNIPOL CZECH REPUBLIC A019
PBS GROUP A.S. CZECH REPUBLIC A020
STV GROUP A.S. CZECH REPUBLIC A020
TERMA DENMARK A054
AIRBUS FRANCE BO16
AIRBUS FRANCE SD08 & SD09
DEFENSE CONSEIL INTERNATIONAL (DCI GROUP) FRANCE B006
EXAIL SAS FRANCE co21
FRANCE PAVILION FRANCE B006
MBDA FRANCE BO15
NAVAL GROUP FRANCE A039
SAFRAN FRANCE B0O7
SAFRAN HELICOPTER ENGINES FRANCE B026
SECAMIC FRANCE B006
SILLINGER FRANCE WATER DEMONSTRATION (RWL)
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THALES

BUREAU VERITAS (M) SDN BHD

ABEKING & RASMUSSEN

AERODATA AG

DIEHL

EUROPROP INTERNATIONAL (EPI)
GENERAL ATOMICS EUROPE

GERMANY PAVILION

WOOCOO INTERNATIONAL

AEROMAG

BEML LTD

BHARAT DYNAMICS LTD (BDL)

BHARAT ELECTRONICS LTD (BEL)
BRAHMOS AEROSPACE

CHANAKYA

GLIDERS INDIA LIMITED

GOKALDAS IMAGES PRIVATE LIMITED
HINDUSTAN AERONAUTICS LIMITED (HAL)
INDIA OPTEL LIMITED

INDIAN PAVILION

ZEN TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED

BALI AIRSHOW

DIRECTORATE GENERAL DEFENCE POTENTIAL - INDONESIAN
MOD

INDO DEFENCE

INDONESIA PAVILION

PT AURORA PERDANA MANDIRI

PT BATANGHARI SUKSES MAKMUR

PT DIRGANTARA INDONESIA

PT GARUDA MAINTENANCE FACILITY AERO ASIA TBK
PT INFOGLOBAL TEKNOLOGI SEMESTA

PT LANGIT BIRU PARASUT

PT PALINDO MARINE

IRAN PAVILION

DAVI PROMAU SRL

ELETTRONICA SPA

FINCANTIERI

INVOLVE GROUP S.R.L

ITALIAN PAVILION

ITALIAN TRADE AGENCY

LEONARDO

NURJANA TECHNOLOGIES S.R.L.

DAMEN NAVAL

HEINEN & HOPMAN + AERIUS MARINE
HULL VANE B.V.

NETHERLANDS MARITIME UNIVERSITY COLLEGE
NETHERLANDS PAVILION

NEVESBU B.V.

REASEURO B.V.

RH MARINE NETHERLANDS B.V.

ROBIN RADAR SYSTEMS

SEKO LOGISTICS GOVERNMENT, SPACE & DEFENCE
THE IP COMPANY B.V.

THE NETHERLANDS INDUSTRIES FOR DEFENCE & SECURITY
VONK B.V.
KONGSBERG DEFENSE & AEROSPACE A.S.
SYNCROLIFT-AS

ARSENAL DESIGN BUREAU JOINT STOCK COMPANY
JSC "GLAVKOSMOS"

JSC "KOMPOZIT'

JSC "RPC" "PSI"

JSC SRC PROGRESS

NATIONAL AVIATION SERVICE COMPANY (NASC)
PROGRESS SPACE-ROCKET CENTRE
ROSCOSMOS

ROSOBORONEXPORT (ROE)

RUSSIAN HELICOPTERS

UNITED AIRCRAFT CORPORATION (UAC)
VNIIEM CORPORATION JSC

ZALA AERO GROUP

CW AERO SERVICES PTE LTD

GLOBAL BUSINESS PRICE (GBP)

PRAXIS AUTOMATION FAR EAST PTE LTD
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FRANCE

FRANCE / MALAYSIA

GERMANY
GERMANY
GERMANY
GERMANY
GERMANY
GERMANY
HONG KONG
INDIA
INDIA
INDIA
INDIA
INDIA
INDIA
INDIA
INDIA
INDIA
INDIA
INDIA
INDIA
INDONESIA

INDONESIA

INDONESIA
INDONESIA
INDONESIA
INDONESIA
INDONESIA
INDONESIA
INDONESIA
INDONESIA
INDONESIA
IRAN
ITALY
ITALY
ITALY
ITALY
ITALY
ITALY
ITALY
ITALY
NETHERLANDS
NETHERLANDS
NETHERLANDS
NETHERLANDS
NETHERLANDS
NETHERLANDS
NETHERLANDS
NETHERLANDS
NETHERLANDS
NETHERLANDS
NETHERLANDS
NETHERLANDS
NETHERLANDS
NORWAY
NORWAY
RUSSIA
RUSSIA
RUSSIA
RUSSIA
RUSSIA
RUSSIA
RUSSIA
RUSSIA
RUSSIA
RUSSIA
RUSSIA
RUSSIA
RUSSIA
SINGAPORE
SINGAPORE
SINGAPORE

B014
A070
A038
A055
A036
B026
A037
HALL A
A057
A006
C002
C002
C002
C001
A010
C002
A069a
C002
C002
C002
B0OO1
A078a

AOOla

AOOla
AOOla
D016
AOOla
AOOla
AOOla
AOOla
AOOla
AOOla
C003
B004
B004
B00O5
B004
B004
B004
SD10 & SD11
B004
A027
A018
A018
EXHIBITION (RWL)
A018
A018
A018
A018
A018
A018
A018
A018
A018
A030
A026
A003
A003
A003
A003
A003
SD14
A003
A003
A001
A002
A005
A003
A004
B027
A079
C043



ROCLOUD TECHNOLOGY PL

SAP MEDIA SINGAPORE PTE LTD

TWINMATRIX TECHNOLOGIES

AUGMENTED KNOWLEDGE

BAY INDUSTRIAL CO., LTD.

BECS Inc.

BSTARCOM

DYNATEQ INTERNATIONAL (PTY) LTD

FINE PRECISION IND., TD.

FOSTEC INC

GREEN SHIP TECHNOLOGY

KOREA AEROSPACE INDUSTRIES, LTD. (KAI)
KOREA DEFENSE INDUSTRY ASSOCIATION (KDIA)
KOREA MARITIME EQUIPMENT RESEARCH INSTITUTE (KOMERI)
KOREA MARITIME TRANSPORTATION SAFETY AUTHORITY
(KOMSA)

KOREA PAVILION

LIG NEX1

L-LIGHT CO., LTD

MAPSEA

SHINAN INFORMATION & COMMUNICATION CO., LTD.
YEONHAB PRECISION CO., LTD.

PILATUS AIRCRAFT

RUAG

THAI DEFENCE SECURITY

ASELSAN ELEKTRONIK SANAYI VE TICARET A.S
ASFAT

CTECH

DASAL AEROSPACE TECHNOLOGIES
DEFENSEHERE

DESAN SHIPYARD

HAVELSAN HAVA ELEKTRONIK SAN TIC. AS
MKE

ROKETSAN

SARSILMAZ SILAH SANAYI A.S.

SINERJI

SPACE & DEFENCE TECHNOLOGIES (SDT)

SSI - DEFENCE AND AEROSPACE INDUSTRY EXPORTERS'
ASSOCIATION

STM

TAIS SHIPYARD

TURKISH AEROSPACE INDUSTRY (TAI)

UNTEL KABLO

ASIS BOATS

EASAT RADAR SYSTEMS LTD

BARRETT COMMUNICATIONS

BREAL DEFENSE

GLENAIR INC

HAWKEYE 360

HAWKEYE360

HYDRAULICS INTERNATIONAL INC

MOTOROLA SOLUTIONS

PRATT & WHITNEY

S3 AERODEFENSE

SWIFTSHIPS
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SINGAPORE

SINGAPORE

SINGAPORE
SOUTH KOREA
SOUTH KOREA
SOUTH KOREA
SOUTH KOREA
SOUTH AFRICA
SOUTH KOREA
SOUTH KOREA
SOUTH KOREA
SOUTH KOREA
SOUTH KOREA
SOUTH KOREA

SOUTH KOREA

SOUTH KOREA
SOUTH KOREA
SOUTH KOREA
SOUTH KOREA
SOUTH KOREA
SOUTH KOREA
SWITZERLAND
SWITZERLAND
THAILAND
TURKIYE
TURKIYE
TURKIYE
TURKIYE
TURKIYE
TURKIYE
TURKIYE
TURKIYE
TURKIYE
TURKIYE
TURKIYE
TURKIYE

TURKIYE

TURKIYE
TURKIYE
TURKIYE
TURKIYE
UAE

UNITED KINGDOM

USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA

D018
A007
C044
B008
A035
B020a
B008
A076
B008
B008
A032
A023
B008
A035

A035

B008
B013
B008
C020a
B008
C020
A021
A072
A052a
B023
B0O17
C023
A054
A062b
A058
B024
B018
Co019
B025
B003
A047

B022

Co16
co17
B020
C031
C045
C028
A060
A074
C039
A046
A054
C040
A060
A078
AQ075
A062



